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9” Balsa Glider
26-1 | 26-1P | 26-1PM

Color: Blue*
Plate Charge: $89.00(G)

8” Balsa Glider
25-1 | 25-1P | 25-1PM

Qty.

Price (A)
250
$1.66
$2.24
$2.44

paper:
message:

500
$1.64
$2.20
$2.40

1000
$1.62
$2.16
$2.36

2500
$1.60
$2.12
$2.32

5000
$1.58
$2.08
$2.28

10000
$1.56
$2.04
$2.24

Qty.

Price (A)
250
$2.36
$3.04
$3.24

paper:
message:

500
$2.32
$2.98
$3.18

1000
$2.30
$2.94
$3.14

2500
$2.28
$2.90
$3.10

5000
$2.26
$2.86
$3.06

10000
$2.24
$2.84
$3.02

Color: Black*
Plate Charge: $85.00(G)

Qty.

Price (A)
250
$5.98

500
$5.94

1000
$5.92

2500
$5.90

5000
$5.88

10000
$5.86

Color: Blue*
Plate Charge: $99.00(G)

12” Balsa Glider
30-1

Qty.

Price (A)
250
$2.98

500
$2.94

1000
$2.92

2500
$2.90

5000
$2.88

10000
$2.86

Color: Red*
Plate Charge: $99.00(G)

12” Motorplane LG
50-2

Color: Blue*
Plate Charge: $99.00(G)

12” Motorplane
50-1

Qty.

Price (A)
250
$4.02

500
$4.00

1000
$3.98

2500
$3.96

5000
$3.94

10000
$3.92

Qty.

Price (A)
250
$3.60

500
$3.56

1000
$3.54

2500
$3.50

5000
$3.48

10000
$3.46

12” Balsa Lifter
10-1

Qty.

Price (A)
250
$5.98

500
$5.94

1000
$5.92

2500
$5.90

5000
$5.88

10000
$5.86

Color: Stock choice
Plate Charge: $99.00(G)

Qty.

Price (A)
250
$5.78

500
$5.74

1000
$5.72

2500
$5.70

5000
$5.68

10000
$5.66

Qty.

Price (A)
250
$3.98

500
$3.94

1000
$3.92

2500
$3.90

5000
$3.88

10000
$3.86

Color: Purple*
Plate Charge: $99.00(G)

12” Balsa Biplane
43-1

Color: Blue*
Plate Charge: $99.00(G)

Color: Blue*
Plate Charge: $99.00(G)

12” Biplane LG
50-3

Color: Blue*
Plate Charge: $99.00(G)

*Misc. Charges:
• Wing color change to other ‘Standard’ color $24.00 (G), Wing color change to specific PMS color $149.00 (G).
• 2nd color requires additional plate (see above), Set-up charge $29.00 (G), Run charge $19.00 (G) per thousand.
• Non-standard Pilot/Tail requires additional plate (see above), Set-up charge $29.00 (G), Run charge $19.00 per thousand.
•  All orders subject to 5% overrun or underrun.

Qty.

Price (A)
250
$4.42

1000
$4.36

2500
$4.34

5000
$4.32

10000
$4.30

500
$4.38

Includes 

Double-Side

Printing
(same copy)

12” Balsa Slingshot
37-1

12” Balsa Canard
40-1




